
LOWER GERMANTOWN / MT. AIRY PUBLIC ENGAGEMENT COMMUNITY MEETING #1
                     4/28/2022

PARTTICIPANTS SUMMARY

Meeting ID Start Time End Time User Email Duration Participants

93965432090 4/28/2022 17:46 4/28/2022 19:52 marketing@lanassociates.com 127 70

PARTICIPANT EMAIL JOIN TIME LEAVE TIME DURATION(Mins) Guest

PARTICIPANT NAME marketing@lanassociates.com 4/28/2022 17:46 4/28/2022 19:52 127 No

Public Engagement Facilitator (PHDC) jennifer.mannino@lanassociates.com 4/28/2022 17:47 4/28/2022 19:51 125 No

Jen Mannino |  LAN Associates jacquelyn@maplehousing.org 4/28/2022 17:47 4/28/2022 19:52 126 No

Jacquie. Sims | The Maple Corporation julia@bfwgroup.net 4/28/2022 17:47 4/28/2022 19:52 126 No

Julia Blackett | BFW Group jacquelyn@maplehousing.org 4/28/2022 17:48 4/28/2022 19:52 125 No

Sonya Nickerson | The Maple Corporation vlad.potiyevsky@lanassociates.com 4/28/2022 17:53 4/28/2022 19:51 119 No

Vlad Potiyevsky | LAN Associates braceypam@aol.com 4/28/2022 17:59 4/28/2022 18:01 3 Yes

Pamela Bracey Dial in - Name unknown 4/28/2022 18:00 4/28/2022 19:46 107 Yes

12154381232 Dial in - Name unknown 4/28/2022 18:00 4/28/2022 19:52 112 Yes

12158481854 Dial in - Name unknown 4/28/2022 18:00 4/28/2022 19:52 112 Yes

12672377813 braceypam@aol.com 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 19:52 111 Yes

Ines Love dimaati@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 19:51 110 Yes

Dimka Braswell artbyram12@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 19:52 111 Yes

Renee Mills mathenjp@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 19:51 111 Yes

Mathen Pullukattu braceypam@aol.com 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 19:28 87 Yes

REV. CHESTER H WILLIAMS maura@bfwgroup.net 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 19:52 111 Yes

Maura Rossi awfromhh5@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 19:34 93 Yes

A Weiss/SoLo gloria765@verizon.net 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 18:18 17 Yes

Gloria Thompson robpixly@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 19:00 59 Yes

Robin Pixley christopherhousehold@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 18:37 36 Yes

Yolanda Christopher picdc1@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 19:51 110 Yes

Jeffrey Johnson patricia4544@comcast.net 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 18:10 9 Yes

Patricia Burks lbell365@outlook.com 4/28/2022 18:01 4/28/2022 19:32 91 Yes

Linda Bell roz.mckelvey@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:02 4/28/2022 19:31 90 Yes

Rosalind Mckelvey jessie.lawrence@phdc.phila.gov 4/28/2022 18:03 4/28/2022 19:51 109 Yes

Jessie Lawrence jamila.davis@phila.gov 4/28/2022 18:03 4/28/2022 19:51 109 Yes

Jamila Davis savagewick715@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:04 4/28/2022 19:52 109 Yes

Wick Savage livewellhousing@yahoo.com 4/28/2022 18:04 4/28/2022 19:52 109 Yes

Kimbrell Francis marcia.garfield@pasenate.com 4/28/2022 18:04 4/28/2022 19:51 107 Yes

Marcia Garfield# Dist. Rep. Sen. Art Haywood tisdaleet@yahoo.com 4/28/2022 18:05 4/28/2022 19:51 106 Yes

Evonne Tisdale jfmccarthy3rdarchitecture@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:07 4/28/2022 19:43 96 Yes

JOSEPH McCarthy gcapita@wrtdesign.com 4/28/2022 18:08 4/28/2022 19:51 104 Yes
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Garlen Capita annafigueroa81@yahoo.com 4/28/2022 18:08 4/28/2022 19:51 104 Yes

Anna Figueroa adthyme@aol.com 4/28/2022 18:13 4/28/2022 19:52 99 Yes

Ann Doley gregbpaulmier@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:14 4/28/2022 19:52 99 Yes

Greg Paulmier dean@deanvancecpa.com 4/28/2022 18:15 4/28/2022 19:16 61 Yes

Dean Vance akittenluv1@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:18 4/28/2022 18:29 11 Yes

Audrey Hagans nweaver416@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:20 4/28/2022 19:51 91 Yes

Natasha Weaver cswinson@johnsonhouse.org 4/28/2022 18:24 4/28/2022 19:51 88 Yes

Cornelia Swinson kadafielkardah@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:27 4/28/2022 19:51 85 Yes

Kadafi E. (Kadafi El-Kardah) sabra.townsend@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:31 4/28/2022 19:51 81 Yes

Sabra Townsend taylorjosef1500@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:32 4/28/2022 18:55 24 Yes

Josef Taylor jkfergusonproperties@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:32 4/28/2022 18:48 16 Yes

Jamal-Kalee Ferguson edoley@germantownunitedcdc.org 4/28/2022 18:34 4/28/2022 19:51 78 Yes

Emaleigh Doley yvonne.haskins1@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:36 4/28/2022 19:31 55 Yes

Yvonne Haskins vhendewrso@aol.com 4/28/2022 18:38 4/28/2022 19:52 75 Yes

VERONICA COOPER amandarocksrealestate@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:41 4/28/2022 19:19 39 Yes

Amanda Gleason-Mack patwjones@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:43 4/28/2022 19:48 66 Yes

Patrick Jones maryamelialambert@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:45 4/28/2022 19:41 56 Yes

Amy Lambert lildab3@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:46 4/28/2022 19:45 60 Yes

Jalila Parker lywbutler@aol.com 4/28/2022 18:47 4/28/2022 19:51 64 Yes

Lynda White warmclay@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:54 4/28/2022 19:52 58 Yes

Clayton Colmon spettaway1950@gmail.com 4/28/2022 18:59 4/28/2022 19:22 23 Yes

SYLVIA Pettaway memassociates@gmail.com 4/28/2022 19:02 4/28/2022 19:52 50 Yes

Malcolm McGraw clbell191@gmail.com 4/28/2022 19:23 4/28/2022 19:52 30 Yes

Carla Bell Dial in - Name unknown 4/28/2022 19:47 4/28/2022 19:51 5 Yes

12154381232 snewhouse9@gmail.com 4/28/2022 19:41 4/28/2022 19:51 10 Yes

Sam Newhouse windteaching3@gmail.com 4/28/2022 19:43 4/28/2022 19:52 9 Yes

Phoenix Ward prolinerealtygroup@gmail.com 4/28/2022 19:50 4/28/2022 19:52 2 Yes

Wayne Wallace
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